
Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised:  January 15, 2013  (Agenda Item:  3.14)
Addenda: One (1/14/2013), and Two (1/30/2013) El Cerrito Community
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, February 6, 2013

BASE BID
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 2,000.00 2,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 15,000.00 15,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00

4 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 10,000.00 10,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

5 160120 REMOVE TREE EA 18 800.00 14,400.00 440.00 7,920.00

6 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 575 45.00 25,875.00 45.80 26,335.00

7 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 380 55.00 20,900.00 44.20 16,796.00

8 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 570 85.00 48,450.00 107.80 61,446.00

9 011508 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (.17') SQYD 490 10.00 4,900.00 12.80 6,272.00

10 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 35 40.00 1,400.00 23.00 805.00

11 013904 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (8") LF 45 40.00 1,800.00 23.00 1,035.00

La Mirada, CA 90638

PROJECT:  Ontario Avenue / Temescal Canyon Road and
El Cerrito Road / Minnesota Road
Construction of Traffic Signals, Parking Lot, and Associated Improvements

PROJECT No. B7-0767
1

COUNTY'S ESTIMATE United Paving Co.

( ) ( )

12 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 1 3,000.00 3,000.00 2,310.00 2,310.00

13 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 4 2,500.00 10,000.00 1,980.00 7,920.00

14 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207) SQFT 400 8.00 3,200.00 3.85 1,540.00

15 000003 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207A) SQFT 2,350 8.00 18,800.00 3.90 9,165.00

16 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 440 20.00 8,800.00 17.60 7,744.00

17 017309 MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "D" CURB) (CRS 204) LF 590 12.00 7,080.00 15.40 9,086.00

18 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) SQFT 680 6.00 4,080.00 3.30 2,244.00

19 000003 MINOR CONCRETE (BUS STOP PAD) SQFT 540 6.00 3,240.00 8.80 4,752.00

20 731535 MINOR CONCRETE (BUS TURNOUT) (CRS 814) SQFT 765 8.00 6,120.00 8.80 6,732.00

21 731519 MINOR CONCRETE (STAMPED CONCRETE) SQFT 300 24.00 7,200.00 13.20 3,960.00

22 011503 UNDER SIDEWALK DRAIN CAST IN PLACE (CRS 309) EA 1 3,500.00 3,500.00 5,720.00 5,720.00

23 152394 RELOCATE SIGN STRUCTURE EA 1 4,000.00 4,000.00 3,520.00 3,520.00

24 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING LS 1 190,000.00 190,000.00 194,000.00 194,000.00
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised:  January 15, 2013  (Agenda Item:  3.14)
Addenda: One (1/14/2013), and Two (1/30/2013) El Cerrito Community
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, February 6, 2013

PROJECT:  Ontario Avenue / Temescal Canyon Road and
El Cerrito Road / Minnesota Road
Construction of Traffic Signals, Parking Lot, and Associated Improvements

PROJECT No. B7-0767

BASE BID
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY UNIT PRICE ENG ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

25 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 2,495 2.00 4,990.00 1.56 3,892.20

26 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 800 4.00 3,200.00 4.76 3,808.00

27 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 6,000 0.50 3,000.00 0.61 3,660.00

28 150740 REMOVE SIGN EA 15 75.00 1,125.00 44.80 672.00

29 066148 RELOCATE SIGNS EA 8 150.00 1,200.00 196.00 1,568.00

30 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 17 250.00 4,250.00 291.00 4,947.00

31 820107 DELINEATOR (CLASS 1) EA 4 50.00 200.00 67.00 268.00

32 568001 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 2 100.00 200.00 151.00 302.00

33 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 290 4.00 1,160.00 4.50 1,305.00

34 842000 PARKING BUMPER (PRECAST CONCRETE) EA 8 75.00 600.00 32.00 256.00

35 869050 GUARD POST EA 4 300.00 1,200.00 380.00 1,520.00

1
COUNTY'S ESTIMATE United Paving Co.

La Mirada, CA 90638

36 150608 REMOVE CHAIN LINK FENCE LF 180 6.00 1,080.00 13.20 2,376.00

37 800360 CHAIN LINK FENCE (TYPE CL-6) LF 100 40.00 4,000.00 60.50 6,050.00

38 205062 ROOT BARRIER LF 100 4.00 400.00 35.20 3,520.00

39 000003 ONSITE WASTEWATER TREATMENT SYSTEM LS 1 24,000.00 24,000.00 45,500.00 45,500.00

40 000003 MISCELLANEOUS DIRECTED WORK FA 1 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

41 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION LS 1 22,000.00 22,000.00 22,000.00 22,000.00

42 000003 CROSSING GUARDS FA 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

Project Total
Items 1-42 522,350.00 522,946.20
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised:  January 15, 2013  (Agenda Item:  3.14)
Addenda: One (1/14/2013), and Two (1/30/2013) El Cerrito Community
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, February 6, 2013

PROJECT:  Ontario Avenue / Temescal Canyon Road and
El Cerrito Road / Minnesota Road
Construction of Traffic Signals, Parking Lot, and Associated Improvements

PROJECT No. B7-0767

BASE BID
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 3,200.00 3,200.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 5,400.00 5,400.00 2,700.00 2,700.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 9,800.00 9,800.00 27,000.00 27,000.00

4 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 22,000.00 22,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

5 160120 REMOVE TREE EA 18 420.00 7,560.00 360.00 6,480.00

6 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 575 82.50 47,437.50 74.00 42,550.00

7 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 380 40.00 15,200.00 99.00 37,620.00

8 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 570 84.25 48,022.50 105.00 59,850.00

9 011508 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (.17') SQYD 490 11.70 5,733.00 12.00 5,880.00

10 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 35 18.00 630.00 20.00 700.00

11 013904 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (8") LF 45 18.00 810.00 20.00 900.00

Roadway Engineering Hillcrest Contracting
Mira Loma, CA 91752 Corona, CA 92878

2 3

( ) ( )

12 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 1 2,430.00 2,430.00 2,300.00 2,300.00

13 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 4 1,700.00 6,800.00 1,900.00 7,600.00

14 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207) SQFT 400 6.00 2,400.00 9.00 3,600.00

15 000003 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207A) SQFT 2,350 5.50 12,925.00 11.00 25,850.00

16 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 440 24.40 10,736.00 20.00 8,800.00

17 017309 MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "D" CURB) (CRS 204) LF 590 18.80 11,092.00 19.00 11,210.00

18 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) SQFT 680 4.40 2,992.00 6.00 4,080.00

19 000003 MINOR CONCRETE (BUS STOP PAD) SQFT 540 9.70 5,238.00 6.00 3,240.00

20 731535 MINOR CONCRETE (BUS TURNOUT) (CRS 814) SQFT 765 9.70 7,420.50 16.00 12,240.00

21 731519 MINOR CONCRETE (STAMPED CONCRETE) SQFT 300 10.70 3,210.00 9.00 2,700.00

22 011503 UNDER SIDEWALK DRAIN CAST IN PLACE (CRS 309) EA 1 1,525.00 1,525.00 3,200.00 3,200.00

23 152394 RELOCATE SIGN STRUCTURE EA 1 1,000.00 1,000.00 5,200.00 5,200.00

24 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING LS 1 192,000.00 192,000.00 187,000.00 187,000.00
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised:  January 15, 2013  (Agenda Item:  3.14)
Addenda: One (1/14/2013), and Two (1/30/2013) El Cerrito Community
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, February 6, 2013

PROJECT:  Ontario Avenue / Temescal Canyon Road and
El Cerrito Road / Minnesota Road
Construction of Traffic Signals, Parking Lot, and Associated Improvements

PROJECT No. B7-0767

BASE BID
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

25 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 2,495 1.50 3,742.50 1.50 3,742.50

26 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 800 4.50 3,600.00 4.50 3,600.00

27 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 6,000 0.58 3,480.00 0.57 3,420.00

28 150740 REMOVE SIGN EA 15 42.00 630.00 41.00 615.00

29 066148 RELOCATE SIGNS EA 8 184.00 1,472.00 180.00 1,440.00

30 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 17 273.00 4,641.00 270.00 4,590.00

31 820107 DELINEATOR (CLASS 1) EA 4 63.00 252.00 62.00 248.00

32 568001 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 2 142.00 284.00 140.00 280.00

33 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 290 4.20 1,218.00 4.20 1,218.00

34 842000 PARKING BUMPER (PRECAST CONCRETE) EA 8 53.00 424.00 52.00 416.00

35 869050 GUARD POST EA 4 570.00 2,280.00 400.00 1,600.00

Roadway Engineering Hillcrest Contracting
Mira Loma, CA 91752 Corona, CA 92878

2 3

36 150608 REMOVE CHAIN LINK FENCE LF 180 9.75 1,755.00 11.00 1,980.00

37 800360 CHAIN LINK FENCE (TYPE CL-6) LF 100 30.00 3,000.00 33.00 3,300.00

38 205062 ROOT BARRIER LF 100 63.00 6,300.00 35.00 3,500.00

39 000003 ONSITE WASTEWATER TREATMENT SYSTEM LS 1 28,500.00 28,500.00 31,000.00 31,000.00

40 000003 MISCELLANEOUS DIRECTED WORK FA 1 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

41 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION LS 1 22,000.00 22,000.00 22,000.00 22,000.00

42 000003 CROSSING GUARDS FA 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

Project Total
Items 1-42 544,140.00 589,649.50
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised:  January 15, 2013  (Agenda Item:  3.14)
Addenda: One (1/14/2013), and Two (1/30/2013) El Cerrito Community
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, February 6, 2013

PROJECT:  Ontario Avenue / Temescal Canyon Road and
El Cerrito Road / Minnesota Road
Construction of Traffic Signals, Parking Lot, and Associated Improvements

PROJECT No. B7-0767

BASE BID
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 1,100.00 1,100.00 1,000.00 1,000.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 2,200.00 2,200.00 6,000.00 6,000.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 11,000.00 11,000.00 45,189.00 45,189.00

4 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 11,000.00 11,000.00 10,000.00 10,000.00

5 160120 REMOVE TREE EA 18 660.00 11,880.00 1,000.00 18,000.00

6 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 575 72.00 41,400.00 95.00 54,625.00

7 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 380 66.00 25,080.00 50.00 19,000.00

8 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 570 127.00 72,390.00 130.00 74,100.00

9 011508 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (.17') SQYD 490 10.00 4,900.00 14.00 6,860.00

10 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 35 22.00 770.00 44.00 1,540.00

11 013904 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (8") LF 45 28.00 1,260.00 34.00 1,530.00

PTM General Engineering Service Cooley Construction, Inc.
Riverside, CA 92504 Hesperia, CA 92340

4 5

( ) ( )

12 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 1 6,050.00 6,050.00 2,400.00 2,400.00

13 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 4 3,850.00 15,400.00 2,400.00 9,600.00

14 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207) SQFT 400 7.00 2,800.00 9.00 3,600.00

15 000003 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207A) SQFT 2,350 8.00 18,800.00 8.00 18,800.00

16 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 440 22.00 9,680.00 18.00 7,920.00

17 017309 MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "D" CURB) (CRS 204) LF 590 20.00 11,800.00 14.50 8,555.00

18 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) SQFT 680 5.00 3,400.00 5.50 3,740.00

19 000003 MINOR CONCRETE (BUS STOP PAD) SQFT 540 5.00 2,700.00 11.00 5,940.00

20 731535 MINOR CONCRETE (BUS TURNOUT) (CRS 814) SQFT 765 16.00 12,240.00 17.00 13,005.00

21 731519 MINOR CONCRETE (STAMPED CONCRETE) SQFT 300 9.00 2,700.00 17.00 5,100.00

22 011503 UNDER SIDEWALK DRAIN CAST IN PLACE (CRS 309) EA 1 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,300.00 4,300.00

23 152394 RELOCATE SIGN STRUCTURE EA 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 16,300.00 16,300.00

24 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING LS 1 238,000.00 238,000.00 205,000.00 205,000.00
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised:  January 15, 2013  (Agenda Item:  3.14)
Addenda: One (1/14/2013), and Two (1/30/2013) El Cerrito Community
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, February 6, 2013

PROJECT:  Ontario Avenue / Temescal Canyon Road and
El Cerrito Road / Minnesota Road
Construction of Traffic Signals, Parking Lot, and Associated Improvements

PROJECT No. B7-0767

BASE BID
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

25 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 2,495 2.00 4,990.00 2.00 4,990.00

26 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 800 4.70 3,760.00 4.60 3,680.00

27 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 6,000 0.65 3,900.00 0.60 3,600.00

28 150740 REMOVE SIGN EA 15 44.00 660.00 27.00 405.00

29 066148 RELOCATE SIGNS EA 8 193.00 1,544.00 187.00 1,496.00

30 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 17 286.00 4,862.00 280.00 4,760.00

31 820107 DELINEATOR (CLASS 1) EA 4 66.00 264.00 64.00 256.00

32 568001 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 2 149.00 298.00 143.00 286.00

33 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 290 5.00 1,450.00 4.50 1,305.00

34 842000 PARKING BUMPER (PRECAST CONCRETE) EA 8 50.00 400.00 54.00 432.00

35 869050 GUARD POST EA 4 600.00 2,400.00 650.00 2,600.00

PTM General Engineering Service Cooley Construction, Inc.
Riverside, CA 92504 Hesperia, CA 92340

4 5

36 150608 REMOVE CHAIN LINK FENCE LF 180 17.00 3,060.00 2.70 486.00

37 800360 CHAIN LINK FENCE (TYPE CL-6) LF 100 58.00 5,800.00 53.00 5,300.00

38 205062 ROOT BARRIER LF 100 77.00 7,700.00 13.00 1,300.00

39 000003 ONSITE WASTEWATER TREATMENT SYSTEM LS 1 19,000.00 19,000.00 28,000.00 28,000.00

40 000003 MISCELLANEOUS DIRECTED WORK FA 1 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00 30,000.00

41 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION LS 1 22,000.00 22,000.00 22,000.00 22,000.00

42 000003 CROSSING GUARDS FA 1 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00

Project Total
Items 1-42 632,638.00 658,000.00
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised:  January 15, 2013  (Agenda Item:  3.14)
Addenda: One (1/14/2013), and Two (1/30/2013) El Cerrito Community
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, February 6, 2013

PROJECT:  Ontario Avenue / Temescal Canyon Road and
El Cerrito Road / Minnesota Road
Construction of Traffic Signals, Parking Lot, and Associated Improvements

PROJECT No. B7-0767

BASE BID
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

1 066102 DUST ABATEMENT LS 1 14,876.00 14,876.00

2 074020 WATER POLLUTION CONTROL LS 1 2,791.00 2,791.00

3 120100 TRAFFIC CONTROL SYSTEM LS 1 31,750.00 31,750.00

4 160101 CLEARING AND GRUBBING LS 1 14,834.00 14,834.00

5 160120 REMOVE TREE EA 18 529.00 9,522.00

6 190101 ROADWAY EXCAVATION CY 575 60.00 34,500.00

7 260201 CLASS 2 AGGREGATE BASE CY 380 47.70 18,126.00

8 390130 HOT MIX ASPHALT (TYPE A) TON 570 127.90 72,903.00

9 011508 COLD PLANE ASPHALT CONCRETE PAVEMENT (.17') SQYD 490 17.50 8,575.00

10 013903 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (6") LF 35 30.00 1,050.00

11 013904 PLACE ASPHALT CONCRETE DIKE (CRS 212) (8") LF 45 31.40 1,413.00

Sully-Miller Contracting Co.
6

Brea, CA 92821

( ) ( )

12 017315 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE A) EA 1 2,151.00 2,151.00

13 017316 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB RAMP) (CRS 403 - CASE B) EA 4 2,035.00 8,140.00

14 017310 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207) SQFT 400 7.21 2,884.00

15 000003 MINOR CONCRETE (DRIVEWAY APPROACH) (CRS 207A) SQFT 2,350 7.70 18,095.00

16 017304 MINOR CONCRETE (CURB AND GUTTER) (CRS 200) LF 440 20.60 9,064.00

17 017309 MINOR CONCRETE (TYPE "D" CURB) (CRS 204) LF 590 13.40 7,906.00

18 731521 MINOR CONCRETE (SIDEWALK) SQFT 680 4.65 3,162.00

19 000003 MINOR CONCRETE (BUS STOP PAD) SQFT 540 11.60 6,264.00

20 731535 MINOR CONCRETE (BUS TURNOUT) (CRS 814) SQFT 765 11.60 8,874.00

21 731519 MINOR CONCRETE (STAMPED CONCRETE) SQFT 300 25.58 7,674.00

22 011503 UNDER SIDEWALK DRAIN CAST IN PLACE (CRS 309) EA 1 7,907.00 7,907.00

23 152394 RELOCATE SIGN STRUCTURE EA 1 3,642.00 3,642.00

24 860201 SIGNAL AND LIGHTING LS 1 228,415.00 228,415.00
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Riverside County Transportation Department
Summary of Bids

Advertised:  January 15, 2013  (Agenda Item:  3.14)
Addenda: One (1/14/2013), and Two (1/30/2013) El Cerrito Community
Bids Open: 2 pm     Date: Wednesday, February 6, 2013

PROJECT:  Ontario Avenue / Temescal Canyon Road and
El Cerrito Road / Minnesota Road
Construction of Traffic Signals, Parking Lot, and Associated Improvements

PROJECT No. B7-0767

BASE BID
ITEM NO. ITEM CODE CONTRACT ITEM UNITS QUANTITY BID UNIT PRICE BID ESTIMATE

25 150717 REMOVE TRAFFIC STRIPE AND PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 2,495 2.40 5,988.00

26 840515 THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING SQFT 800 5.25 4,200.00

27 840656 PAINT TRAFFIC STRIPE (2-COAT) LF 6,000 0.65 3,900.00

28 150740 REMOVE SIGN EA 15 132.00 1,980.00

29 066148 RELOCATE SIGNS EA 8 198.00 1,584.00

30 566011 ROADSIDE SIGN - ONE POST EA 17 295.00 5,015.00

31 820107 DELINEATOR (CLASS 1) EA 4 66.00 264.00

32 568001 INSTALL SIGN (STRAP AND SADDLE BRACKET METHOD) EA 2 162.00 324.00

33 850102 PAVEMENT MARKER (REFLECTIVE) EA 290 4.60 1,334.00

34 842000 PARKING BUMPER (PRECAST CONCRETE) EA 8 65.00 520.00

35 869050 GUARD POST EA 4 977.00 3,908.00

6
Sully-Miller Contracting Co.
Brea, CA 92821

36 150608 REMOVE CHAIN LINK FENCE LF 180 8.10 1,458.00

37 800360 CHAIN LINK FENCE (TYPE CL-6) LF 100 56.97 5,697.00

38 205062 ROOT BARRIER LF 100 79.07 7,907.00

39 000003 ONSITE WASTEWATER TREATMENT SYSTEM LS 1 106,740.00 106,740.00

40 000003 MISCELLANEOUS DIRECTED WORK FA 1 30,000.00 30,000.00

41 019901 DE-MOBILIZATION LS 1 22,000.00 22,000.00

42 000003 CROSSING GUARDS FA 1 5,000.00 5,000.00

Project Total
Items 1-42 732,337.00
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Project:

Project No.

Apparent Responsive 
Low Bidder:

Subcontractor Name Items of work

VERDIN CONCRETE, INC.
Riverside, CA
Lic. No. 780587

12-14, 16-21

JP STRIPING, INC
Beaumont, CA
Lic. No. 92223

25-33

SIERRA PACIFIC ELECTRICAL 
CONTRACTING
Riverside, CA
Lic. No. 264048

24

United Paving Co.

B7-0767

Subcontractors
Ontario Avenue / Temescal Canyon Road and El Cerrito Road / Minnesota Road
Construction of Traffic Signals, Parking Lot, and Associated Improvements
El Cerrito Community
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